To:  Natalia Molotkoval

From: Lesley Groff
Sent: Thur 4/11/2019 8:36:40 PM
Subject: Re: Jeffrey Epstein -do you need to change your ticket 2711

Ok. Do it please. Thanks

Sent from my iPhone

On Apr 11, 2019, at 4:31 PM, Natalia Molotkova »_ wrote:

Happens, Aeroflot told me to re-book under separate record locator.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Weird. Ok.

Sent from my iPhone

On Apr 11, 2019, at 4:21 PM, Natalia Molotkova <G -

Problem, | changed flight on my end, but it is not going through on airline end, trying to find a
solution.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST
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OK

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager
Hours: Maon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Please issue ticket as stated below for Monday 15th. Thanks

Sent from my iPhone

On Apr 11, 2019, at 3:44 PM, Natalia Molotkova < G- ot

Yes.

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are
subject to change.

» Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $268.00 (add collect, exchange).
» Ticket is non-refundable, EUR35.00 change penalty applies plus difference in fare
* Mon, 15 Apr - Aeroflot 106 - Economy - 12h 15m

Departing: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport (SVO) at 12:00 pm
Arriving: Los Angeles Intl Airport, (LAX) at 2:15 pm

Please reply to this email and provide vour authorization to proceed.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST
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Sorry! Can we do Thai same flight on Monday April 157

Sent from my iPhone

On Apr 11, 2019, at 2:57 PM, Natalia Molotkova <} G- ot

She can fly direct to LA.

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are
subject to change.

= Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $268.00 (add collect, exchange).

* Ticket is non-refundable, EUR35.00 change penalty applies plus difference in fare
* Tue, 16 Apr - Aeroflot 106 - Economy - 12h 15m

Departing: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport (SV0O) at 1:00 pm

Arriving: Los Angeles Intl Airport, (LAX) at 2:15 pm

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday SAM-330PM EST

OK, let me have a look.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST
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We need to change _ ticket on Tuesday, April 16 from Moscow to Los Angeles. What
is best can she go from Moscow to Los Angeles or does she have to make a stop in New York?

Sent from my iPhone

Begin forwarded message:

From: [ I

Date: April 11, 2015 at 2:42:18 PM EDT

To: Lesley Groff <lesley jee@gmail com=

Subject: Re: Jeffrey Epstein -do you need to change your ticket??!!

Reply-To: I I

Hello dear Lesley!

Yes, | need to change it to New York from Los Angeles or from Los Angeles to Moscow if
possible

Thank you so much!

uetsepr, 11 anpens 2019 r., 5:33 -0700 or Lesley Groff <[ | GGG

Hello [l - piease do let me know as soon as possible if you need to change your ticket
to fly to Los Angeles on April 15th instead of New York. Thank you, Lesley

On Mar 10, 2019, at 1:27 Py, [ I - =

Thank you!

Otnpaenedo u3 mobunexoi Moyt Mail.Ru

BockpeceHbe, 10 mapta 2019 r., 12:42 -0400 ot Lesley Groff _}.

Hello - Here is your ticket to go to Moscow tormormow night! Return on April 15. Please
check in to your flight tonight and secure your seat. Please also double check the ticket and confirm
receipt! Thanks, Lesley

FLIGHTS | HOTELS | CARS| CRUISES
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RECORD LocATOR: | N

YOUR TRIP DETAILS

DO NOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL. This message was sent from a notification only address that
cannot accept incoming messages. If you have any questions, please contact Centurion Travel
Service at 1

If airline tickets are purchased for this itinerary:
Airline Baggage Fee/Rules may apply and can be accessed by visiting:

hitps://myamextravel com/baggage

Other Information

« CITIZENS OF UNITED STATES MUST CARRY A VALID PASSPORT

Other Information

« CITIZENS OF UNITED STATES- 6 MONTHS AFTER STAY
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New York to Moscow

FLIGHT SU 103

DEPARTING

Maon, Mar 11 2019, 08:10 PM
MNew York
John F Kennedy International (JFK)

ARRIVING

Tue, Mar 12 2019, 12:25 PM
Moscow
Sheremetyevo (SVO)

Aeroflot

Operated By Asroflot
Non-stop

Duration:? Hrs 15 Mins

Departure Terminal:Terminal 1
Arrival Terminal:Terminal D - Domestic/Intl

FLIGHT INFORMATION

Q Economy Class
Airbus Industrie A330-300

Meals: Dinner Snack

Baggage: 1PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

Aeroflot: -
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Moscow to New York

FLIGHT SU 102

DEPARTING

Mon, Apr 15 2018, 02:15 PM
Moscow
Sheremetyevo (SWVO)

ARRIVING

Mon, Apr 15 2019, 05:30 PM
Mew York
John F Kennedy International (JFIK)

Aeroflot

Operated By Asroflot
Non-stop

Duration: 10 Hrs 15 Mins

Departure Terminal:Terminal D - Domestic/intl
Arrival Terminal: Terminal 1

FLIGHT INFORMATION

M Economy Class
Boeing 777-300Er
Meals: Lunch

Baggage: 1PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

Aeroflot: -

TRAVELLER INFORMATION
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NEED EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE ON YOUR TRIP? CALL THE GLOBAL ASSIST
HOTLINE

When you travel more than 100 miles fram home, you have 24/7 medical, legal, financial or
other select emergency coordination and assistance services, including medical and legal
referrals, PP# 200000000, cash wires and more. Card Members may be responsible for
the costs charged by third-party service providers.

1-800-333-AMEX (toll-free) 1-715-343-7977 (direct-dial collect).

Manage Your Trip

View and manage your Trip by logging onto American Express Travel.

Entry and Exit Information for Travel

American Express recommends that you periodically review www Visacentral.com for the
most up to date and accurate entry/exit requirerments for your travel destination. Due to
frequent changes, American Express cannot guarantee the accuracy of the information
provided and expressly disclaims any liability for any inaccurate or incomplete information
contained on that site

You may receive custormner service emails even if you have requested not to receive email
marketing offers from American Express. For details about our e-mail practices, please
review the American Express Privacy Statement at www americanexprass. com/privacy

See attached itinerary POF or link for full terms and conditions.

PDF itinerary attachment:
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If you are unable to view the PDF attachment, ensure you have Adobe Acrobat Reader.
Refer to website below to download and install this free software.

hitp://www adobe com/productsiacrobatireadstep. html

Thank you for choosing American Express Centurion Travel Service and have a pleasant
trip.

Please be advised that certain mandatory hotel-imposed charges, including, but not limited
ta, daily resort or facility fees, may be applicable to your stay and payable to the hotel
operator at check-out from the property. You may wish to inquire with the hotel befare your
trip regarding the existence and amount of such charges.

Liability Statement. American Express Travel Related Services Company, Inc. and its
parent, subsidiaries, affiliates and representatives (collectively, "Amex”) act as an agent for
travel suppliers and you understand and agree that Amex shall not be liable for any loss,
injury, expense or damage to persons or property resulting, directly or indirectly, from (1) the
acts of omissions of travel suppliers, including but not limited to delays, overbooking's,
cancellation of services, cessation of operations, accidents or failures of equipment, or
changes in fares, itineraries or schedules; or (2) acts of God, fires, earthquakes, floods,
climatic aberrations, acts of governmental authorities, civil unrest, strikes, riots, theft,
disease, accidents or failures related to the public internet, telecommunications lines or
facilities, or third party technology systems, or any other cause beyond the control of Amex.

Intermediary Disclosure. Amex assists you in finding travel suppliers and making
arrangements that meet your individual needs. We consider various factors in identifying
travel suppliers to you and recommending specific itineraries. In this role, we are acting as
an independent third party and not as a fiduciary. We want you to be aware that certain
suppliers pay us commissions as well as incentives for reaching sales targets or other goals,
and from time to time may also provide incentives to our travel counselors, Certain
suppliers may also provide compensation to us for various marketing and administrative
services that we perform for them, such as granting them access to our marketing channels,
participating in marketing programs and supporting technology initiatives. In addition, we
receive compensation from suppliers when customers use the American Express Card or
other American Express products to pay for supplier products and services. From time to
time we may enter into other business relationships with suppliers and these arrangements,
including levels and types of compensation and incentives we receive, are subject to change.
In identifying suppliers and recommending itineraries, we may consider a number of factors,
including supplier availability and your preferences. The relationships we have with
suppliers may also influence the suppliers we identify and the itineraries we recommend.

California State Seller of Travel Registration Number: 1022318, Washington State Seller of
Travel Registration Mumber: UBI#600469694. lowa: TA# 669 Registered lowa Travel

Agency.
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Ta learm more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at amencansxpress comiphishng.

B 2015 American Express, All rights resened N
American Express uses 3nd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express i
and you acknowledge that American Express s in no way responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the T

anly remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is against the service pravider b

and not againgt Amencan Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorze, We |

reserve the rnight to note profile and preference data for servicing purposes.

She can fly direct to LA.

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are
subject to change.

» Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $268.00 (add collect, exchange).
* Ticket is non-refundable, EUR35.00 change penalty applies plus difference in fare
+ Tue, 16 Apr - Aeroflot 106 - Economy - 12h 15m

Departing: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport (SVO) at 1:00 pm
Arriving: Los Angeles Intl Airport, (LAX]) at 2:15 pm

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.
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Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

OK, let me have a look.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager
Hours: Maon through Friday 9AM-230PM EST

We need to change _ ticket on Tuesday, April 16 from Moscow to Los Angeles. What is
best can she go from Moscow to Los Angeles or does she have to make a stop in New York?

Sent from my iPhone

Begin forwarded message:

From: I I

Date: April 11, 2019 4L

To: Lesley Groff F
Subject: Re: Jeffre stein -do you need to change your ticket?7?!!

Hello dear Lesley!

Yes, | need to change it to New York from Los Angeles or from Los Angeles to Moscow if
possible

Thank you so much!

uetsepr, 11 anpens 2019 r., 5:33 -0700 or Lesley Groff |GGG
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Helle - .please do let me know as soon as possible if you need to change your ticket to
fly to Los Angeles on April 15th instead of New York. Thank you, Lesley

On Mar 10, 2019, at 1:27 PM, - - _b wrote:

Thank you!

Ornpasnexno w3 moBuneron Moy Mail. Ru

pockpecedHee, 10 mapta 2019 ., 12:42 -0400 ot Lesley Groff _

Hello - Hera iz your ticket to go to Moscow tomorrow night! Return on April 15, Please
check in to your flight tonight and secure your seat. Please also double check the ticket and confirm

receipt! Thanks, Lesley

FLIGHTS| HOTELS| CARS| CRUISES
RECORD LOCATOR: VYQIXU

YOUR TRIP DETAILS

DO NOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL. This message was sent from a notification only address that
cannot accept incoming messages. If you have any questions, please contact Centurion Travel

service ot N

If airline tickets are purchased for this itinerary:
Airline Baggage Fee/Rules may apply and can be accessed by visiting:
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hitps.//imyamextravel com/baggage

Other Information

+ CITIZENS OF UNITED STATES MUST CARRY A VALID PASSPORT

Other Information

« CITIZENS OF UNITED STATES- 6 MONTHS AFTER STAY

New York to Moscow

FLIGHT SU 103

DEPARTING

Mon, Mar 11 2019, 08:10 PM
Mew York
John F Kennedy International (JFK)

ARRIVING

Tue, Mar 12 2018, 12:25 PM
Moscow

Sheremetyevo (SV0)
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Aeroflot

Operated By Aerofiot

Mon-stop

Duration:9 Hrs 15 Mins

Departure Terminal: Terminal 1

Arrival Terminal:Terminal D - Domestic/Intl

FLIGHT INFORMATION

Q1 Economy Class

Airbus Industrie A330-300
Meals: Dinner Snack
Baggage: 1PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

Aeroflot: -

Moscow to New York

FLIGHT SU 102

DEPARTING

Maon, Apr 15 2019, 02:15 PM
Moscow
Sheremetyevo (SVO)

ARRIVING

Maon, Apr 15 2019, 05:30 PM
Mew York
John F Kennedy Intermnational (JFK)
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Aeroflot

Qperated By Aerofiat
Mon-stop

Duration:10 Hrs 15 Mins

Departure Terminal:Terminal D - Domestic/Intl

Arrival Terminal:Terminal 1

FLIGHT INFORMATION

M Economy Class
Boeing 777-300Er
Meals: Lunch

Baggage: 1PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

Aeroflot: -

TRAVELLER INFORMATION

NEED EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE ON YOUR TRIP? CALL THE GLOBAL ASSIST
HOTLINE

When you travel more than 100 miles from home, you have 24/7 medical, legal, financial or
other select emergency coordination and assistance services, including medical and legal
referrals, PP# XX XM, cash wires and more. Card Members may be responsible for
the costs charged by third-party service providers.

1-800-333-AMEX (loli-free) 1-T15-343-T97T (direct-dial collect).
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Manage Your Tnp

View and manage your Trip by logging onto American Express Travel

Entry and Exit Information for Travel

American Exprass recommends that you periodically review www Visacentral.com for the

most up to date and accurate entry/exit requirements for your travel destination. Due fo
frequent changes, American Express cannot guarantee the accuracy of the information
provided and expressly disclaims any liability for any inaccurate or incomplete information
contained on that site.

You may receive customer service emails even if you have requested not to receive email
marketing offers from American Express. For details about our e-mail practices, please
review the American Express Privacy Statement at www americanexpress com/privacy

See attached itinerary POF or link for full terms and conditions.

PDF itinerary attachment:

If you are unable to view the PDF attachment, ensure you have Adobe Acrobat Reader,
Refer to website below to download and install this free software.

hitp:/f'www adobe com/products/acrobat/readstep himl

Thank you for choosing American Express Centurion Travel Service and have a pleasant
frip.

Please be advised that certain mandatory hotel-imposed charges, including, but not limited
o, daily resort or facility fees, may be applicable fo your stay and payable to the hotel
operator at check-out from the property. You may wish to inguire with the hotel before your
trip regarding the existence and amount of such charges.

Liability Statement. American Express Travel Related Services Company, Inc. and its
parent, subsidiaries, affiliates and representatives (collectively, "Amex") act as an agent for
fravel suppliers and you understand and agree that Amex shall not be liable for any loss,
injury, expense or damage to persons or property resulting, directly or indirectly, from (1) the
acts of omissions of travel suppliers, including but not limited to delays, overbooking's,
cancellation of services, cessation of operations, accidents or failures of equipment, or
changes in fares, itineraries or schedules; or (2) acts of God, fires, earthquakes, floods,
climatic aberrations, acts of governmental authorities, civil unrest, sirikes, riots, theft,
disease, accidents or failures related to the public internet, telecommunications lines or
facilities, or third party technology systems, or any other cause beyond the control of Amex.
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Intermediary Disclosure. Amex assists you in finding travel suppliers and making
arrangements that meet your individual needs. We consider various factors in identifying
travel suppliers to you and recommending specific itineraries. In this role, we are acting as
an independent third party and not as a fiduciary. We want you to be aware that certain
suppliers pay us commissions as well as incenfives for reaching sales targets or other goals,
and from time to time may also provide incentives to our travel counselors. Certain
suppliers may also provide compensation to us for various marketing and administrative
senvices that we perform for them, such as granting them access to our marketing channels,
participating in marketing programs and supporting technology initiatives. In addition, we
receive compensation from suppliers when customers use the American Express Card or
other American Express products to pay for supplier products and services. From time to
time we may enter into other business relationships with suppliers and thesa arrangements,
including levels and types of compensation and incentives we receive, are subject to change.
In identifying suppliers and recommending ifineraries, we may consider a number of factors,
including supplier availability and your preferences. The relationships we have with
suppliers may also influence the suppliers we identify and the itineraries we recommend.

California State Seller of Travel Registration Mumber: 1022318, Washington State Seller of
Travel Registration Number; UBI#G00469694 . lowa: TA# 669 Registered lowa Travel

Agency.

Frivacy Statermant | Figit e Canturan Cand wiabsibs

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at americanexpress comi/phishing.

£ 2015 American Express. All rights reserved

American Express uses 3rd party concierge service praviders who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express
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and you acknowledge that American Express is in no way responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the [

only remedy for any ¢laims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is against the service provider b {.-/f I
and not against American Express, You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We > )
reserve the right to note profile and preference data for servicing purposes. e e

Yes,

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are
subject to change.

* Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $268.00 (add collect, exchange].
* Ticket is non-refundable, EUR35.00 change penalty applies plus difference in fare
* Mon, 15 Apr - Aeroflot 106 - Economy - 12h 15m

Departing: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport (SVO) at 12:00 pm
Arriving: Los Angeles Intl Airport, (LAX) at 2:15 pm

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager
Hours: Mon through Friday SAM-530PM EST

Sorry! Can we do Thai same flight on Monday April 157

Sent from my iPhone

On Apr 11, 2019, at 2:57 PM, Natalia Molotkova <_> wrote:

She can fly direct to LA,

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are
subject to change.
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« Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $268.00 (add collect, exchange).

* Ticket is non-refundable, EUR35.00 change penalty applies plus difference in fare
* Tue, 16 Apr - Aeroflot 106 - Economy - 12h 15m

Departing: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport (SVO) at 1:00 pm

Arriving: Los Angeles Intl Airport, (LAX) at 2:15 pm

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9SAM-530PM EST

OK, let me have a look.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

We need to change [ ticket on Tuesday, April 16 from Moscow to Los Angeles. What is
best can she go from Moscow to Los Angeles or does she have to make a stop in New York?

Sent from my iPhone
Begin forwarded message:
From: [

Date: April 11, 2019 at 2:42:18 PM EDT
To: Lesley Groff <lesley.jee@gmail.com=

Subject: Re: stein - e your ticket??!!
Reply-To: =
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Hello dear Lesley!

Yes, | need to change it to New York from Los Angeles or from Los Angeles to Moscow if
possible

Thank you so much!

yeTsepr, 11 anpensa 2019 r., 5:33 -0700 or Lesley Groff _‘-‘-".

Hello [l ..please do let me know as soon as possible if you need to change your ticket to
fly to Los Angeles on April 15th instead of New York. Thank you, Lesley

on Mar 10, 2019, at 1:27 P, N N < ot

Thank you!

QOrnpasnedo M3 MoBunbHol Moytw Mail. Ru

BocKpecedse, 10 mapra 2019 r., 12:42 -0400 o7 Lesley Groff _?'

Hello - Here is your ticket to go to Moscow tomorrow night! Return on April 15. Please
check in to your flight tonight and secure your seat. Please also double check the ticket and confirm
receipt! Thanks, Lesley

FLIGHTS | HOTELS| CARS| CRUISES
RECORD LOCATOR: VYQIXU
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YOUR TRIP DETAILS

DO NOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL. This message was sent from a notification only address that
cannot accept incoming messages. If you have any questions, please contact Centurion Travel

Service at 1_.

If airline tickets are purchased for this itinerary:
Airline Baggage Fee/Rules may apply and can be accessed by visiting:
httos:/imyvamextravel.com/baggage

Other Information

« CITIZENS OF UNITED STATES MUST CARRY A VALID PASSPORT

Other Information

+ CITIZENS OF UNITED STATES- 6 MONTHS AFTER STAY

New York to Moscow

FLIGHT SU 103

DEPARTING

Mon, Mar 11 2019, 0810 PM
Mew York
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John F Kennedy International (JFK)

ARRIVING

Tue, Mar 12 2019, 12:25 PM
Moscow
Sheremetyevo (SVO)

Aeroflot

Operated By Aerofiot

MNon-stop
Duration:8 Hrs 15 Mins
Departure Terminal: Terminal 1

Arrival Terminal:Terminal D - Domestic/Intl

FLIGHT INFORMATION

Q Economy Class

Airbus Industrie A330-300
Meals: Dinner Snack
Baggage: 1PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

Aerofiot: -

Moscow to New York

FLIGHT sU 102

DEPARTING

Maon, Apr 15 2019, 02:15 PM
Moscow
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Sheremetyevo (SVO)

ARRIVING

Mon, Apr 15 2019, 05:30 PM
Mew York

John F Kennedy International (JFK)

Aeroflot

Operated By Aerofiot

Mon-stop
Duration:10 Hrs 15 Mins
Departure Terminal:Terminal D - Domestic/Int|

Arrival Terminal:Terminal 1

FLIGHT INFORMATION

M Economy Class
Boeing T77-300Er
Meals: Lunch

Baggage: 1PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

Aerofiot: -

TRAVELLER INFORMATION
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NEED EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE ON YOUR TRIP? CALL THE GLOBAL ASSIST
HOTLINE

When you travel more than 100 miles from home, you have 24/7 medical, legal, financial or
other select emergency coordination and assistance services, including medical and legal
refarrals, PP# XoOO00000CK, eash wires and more. Card Members may be responsible for
the costs charged by third-party service providers.

1-800-333-AMEX (toli-free) 1-715-343-7977 (direct-dial collect),

Manage Your Trip

View and manage your Trip by logging onto American Express [ravel,

Entry and Exit Information for Travel

Armerican Express recommends that you pericdically review www Visacentral.com for the

most up to date and accurate entry/exit requirements for your travel destination. Due to
frequent changes, American Express cannot guarantee the accuracy of the information
provided and expressly disclaims any liability for any inaccurate or incomplete information
contained on that site.

You may receive customer service emails even if you have requested not to receive email
marketing offers from American Express. For details about our e-mail practices, pleass

review the American Express Privacy Statement at www americanexpress com/privacy

See attached itinerary PDF or link for full terms and conditions.
PDF itinerary attachment;
If you are unable to view the PDF attachment, ensure you have Adobe Acrobat Reader.

Refer to website below to download and install this free software

http . /f'www adobe com/productsiacrobatireadstep html

Thank you for choosing American Express Centurion Travel Service and have a pleasant
frip.

Please be advised that certain mandatory hotel-imposed charges, including, but not limited
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to, daily resort or facility fees, may be applicable to your stay and payable to the hotel
operator at check-out from the property. You may wish to inquire with the hotel before your
trip regarding the existence and amount of such charges.

Liability Statement. American Express Travel Related Services Company, Inc. and its
parent, subsidiaries, affiliates and representatives (collectively, "Amex") act as an agent for
travel suppliers and you understand and agree that Amex shall not be liable for any loss,
injury, expense or damage to persons or property resulting, directly or indirectly, from (1) the
acts of omissions of travel suppliers, including but not fimited to delays, overbooking's,
cancellation of services, cessation of operations, accidents or failures of equipment, or
changes in fares, itineraries or schedules; or (2) acts of God, fires, earthquakes, fioods,
climatic aberrations, acts of governmental authorities, civil unrest, strikes, riots, theft,
disease, accidents or failures related to the public internet, telecommunications lines or
facilities, ar third party technology systems, or any other cause beyond the control of Amex.

Intermediary Disclosure. Amex assists you in finding travel suppliers and making
arrangements that meet your individual needs. VWe consider various factors in identifying
travel suppliers to you and recommending specific itineraries. In this role, we are acting as
an independent third party and not as a fiduciary. We want you to be aware that certain
suppliers pay us commissions as well as incentives for reaching sales targets or other goals,
and from time to time may also provide incentives to our travel counselors. Certain
suppliers may also provide compensation to us for various marketing and administrative
services that we perform for them, such as granting them access to our marketing channels,
participating in marketing programs and supporting technology initiatives. In addition, we
recejve compensation from suppliers when customers use the American Express Card or
other American Express products to pay for supplier products and services. From time 1o
fime we may enter into other business relationships with suppliers and these arangements,
including levels and types of compensation and incentives we receive, are subject to change.
In identifying suppliers and recommending itineraries, we may consider a number of factors,
including supplier availability and vour preferences. The relationships we have with
suppliers may also influence the suppliers we identify and the itineraries we recommend.

California State Seller of Travel Registration Number: 1022318. Washington State Seller of
Travel Registration Number: UBI#600460694_ lowa: TA# 869 Registered lowa Travel

Agency.
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To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at americanexpress com'phishing.

B 2015 American Express. All rights reserved e
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express \\ P |
and you acknowledge that American Express is in no way respensible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the | = = = |
only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is against the service provider | _,-’A“ i
and net against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges andior fees you authorize. We | ™. |
reserve the right to note profile and prefarence data for sarvicing purposes. i ot

She can fly direct to LA.

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are
subject to change.

* Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $268.00 (add collect, exchange).

* Ticket is non-refundable, EUR35.00 change penalty applies plus difference in fare
+ Tue, 16 Apr - Aeroflot 106 - Economy - 12h 15m

Departing: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport (SVO) at 1:00 pm

Arriving: Los Angeles Intl Airport, (LAX) at 2:15 pm

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST
OK, let me have a look.
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Regards,
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager
Hours: Maon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

We need to change _ ticket on Tuesday, April 16 from Moscow to Los Angeles. What is
best can she go from Moscow to Los Angeles or does she have to make a stop in New York?

Sent from my iPhone

Begin forwarded message:

Date: April 11, 2019 at 2:42:

To: Lesley Groff <lesley.jee@gmail.com>
Subject: Re: Jeffrey Epstein -do you need to change your ticket??!!
Reply-To:

Hello dear Lesley!
Yes, | need to change it to New York from Los Angeles or from Los Angeles to Moscow if possible
Thank you so much!

veteepr, 11 anpens 2019 r., 5:33 -0700 ot Lesley Groff :_:

Hello [l ..piease do let me know as soon as possible if you need to change your ticket to
fly to Los Angeles on April 15th instead of New York. Thank you, Lesley

Thank youl

OrnpaeneHo n3 MobuneHol Noutel Mail Ru

pockpecedHse, 10 mapta 2019 r., 12:42 -0400 ot Lesley Groff '::_:-:

Hello _ Here is your ticket to go to Moscow tomomow night! Return on April 15. Please check
in to your flight tonight and secure your seat. Please also double check the ticket and confirm receipt!
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Thanks, Lesley

FLIGHTS | HOTELS | CARS| CRUISES
b R R R B R R R R
b e A e G e I R e e
RECORD LOCATOR: | N

YOUR TRIP DETAILS

DO NOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL. This message was sent from a notification only address that
cannot accept incoming messages. If you have any questions, please contact Centurion Travel

service at 1N

If airline tickets are purchased for this itinerary:
Airline Baggage Fee/Rules may apply and can be accessed by visiting:
hitps.//imyamextravel com/baggage

Other Information

= CITIZENS OF UNITED STATES MUST CARRY A VALID PASSPORT
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Other Information

« CITIZENS OF UNITED STATES- 6 MONTHS AFTER STAY

New York to Moscow

FLIGHT SU 103

DEPARTING

Mon, Mar 11 2019, 08:10 PM
Mew York
John F Kennedy International (JFK)

ARRIVING

Tue, Mar 12 2019, 12:25 PM
Moscow
Sheremetyavo (SVO)

Aeroflot

Operated By Aeroflot

Mon-stop

Duration:9 Hrs 15 Mins

Departure Terminal; Terminal 1

Arrival Terminal:Terminal D - Domestic/Intl

FLIGHT INFORMATION
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1 Economy Class

Airbus Industrie A330-300
Meals: Dinner Snack
Baggage: 1PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

Agroflot: -

Moscow to New York

FLIGHT SU 102

DEPARTING

Mon, Apr 15 2019, 02:15 PM
Moscow
Sheremetyevo (SVO)

ARRIVING

Mon, Apr 15 2019, 05:30 PM
Mew York
John F Kennedy International (JFK)

Aeroflot

Cperated By Asroflot
Mon-stop

Duration: 10 Hrs 15 Mins

Departure Terminal: Terminal D - Domestic/intl
Arrival Terminal:Terminal 1

FLIGHT INFORMATION
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M Economy Class
Boeing 777-300Er
Meals: Lunch

Baggage: 1PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

Agroflot -

TRAVELLER INFORMATION

NEED EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE ON YOUR TRIP? CALL THE GLOBAL ASSIST
HOTLINE

When you travel more than 100 miles from home, you have 24/7 medical, legal, financial or
other select emergency coordination and assistance services, including medical and legal
referrals, PP# OO0, cash wires and more. Card Members may be responsible for
the costs charged by third-party service providers.

1-800-333-AMEX (toll-free) 1-715-343-T7T (direct-dial collect).

Manage Your Trip

View and manage your Trip by logging onto American Express Travel

Entry and Exit Information for Travel
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American Express recommends that you periodically review www Visacentral com for the
most up to date and accurate entry/exit requirements for your travel destination. Due to
frequent changes, American Express cannot guarantee the accuracy of the information
provided and expressly disclaims any liability for any inaccurate or incomplete information
contained on that site.

You may receive customer service emails even if you have requested not to receive email
marketing offers from American Express. For details about our e-mail practices, please
review the American Express Privacy Statement at www. americanexpress. com/privacy

See attached itinerary PDF or link for full terms and conditions.
POF itinerary attachment:
If you are unable to view the PDF attachment, ensure you have Adobe Acrobat Reader.

Refer to website below to download and install this free softwane.

http:ffwww . adobe com/productsiacrobat/readstep. himl

Thank you for choosing American Express Centurion Travel Service and have a pleasant
trip.

Please be advised that certain mandatory hotel-imposed charges, including, but not limited
to, daily resort ar facility fees, may be applicable to your stay and payable to the hotel
operator at check-out from the property. You may wish to inguire with the hotel before your
trip regarding the existence and amount of such charges.

Liability Staterment. American Express Travel Related Services Company, Inc. and its
parent, subsidiaries, affiliates and representatives (collectively, "Amex™) act as an agent for
travel suppliers and you understand and agree that Amex shall not be liable for any loss,
injury, expense or damage to persons or property resulting, directly or indirectly, from (1) the
acts of omissions of travel suppliers, including but not limited to delays, overbooking's,
cancellation of services, cessation of operations, acecidents or failures of equipment, or
changes in fares, itineraries or schedules; or (2) acts of Ged, fires, earthquakes, floods,
climatic aberrations, acts of governmental authorities, civil unrest, strikes, riots, theft,
disease, accidents or failures related to the public internet, telecommunications lines or
facilities, or third party technology systems, or any other cause beyond the control of Amex:

Intermediary Disclosure. Amex assists you in finding travel suppliers and making
arrangements that meet your individual needs. We consider various factors in identifying
travel suppliers to you and recornmending specific itineraries. In this role, we are acting as
an independent third party and not as a fiduciary. We want you to be aware that certain
suppliers pay us commissions as well as incentives for reaching sales targets or other goals,
and from time to time may also provide incentives to our travel counselors. Certain
suppliers may also provide compensation to us for various marketing and administrative
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services that we parform for them, such as granting them access to our marketing channels
participating in marketing programs and supporting technology initiatives. In addition, we
receive compensation from suppliers when customers use the American Express Card or
other American Express products to pay for supplier products and services. From time to
time we may enter into other business relationships with suppliers and these arrangements,
including levels and types of compensation and incentives we receive, are subject to change.
In identifying suppliers and recommending itineraries, we may consider a number of factors,
including supplier availability and your preferences. The relationships we have with
suppliers may also influence the suppliers wa identify and the itineraries we recommend

California State Seller of Travel Registration Number: 1022318, Washington State Seller of
Travel Registration Number: UBI#G00469624 . lowa: TA# 669 Registered lowa Travel
Agency.

vacy Stalemant | Visit the Centurion Card wabsit
To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at americansxpress com/phishing.
& 2015 American Express, All rights resersed
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and _
you acknowledge that American Express is im no way responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only s
remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is against the service provider and not
against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges andlor fees you authorize. We reserve the / S
right to note profile and preference data for servicing purposes.

Problem, | changed flight on my end, but it is not going through on airline end, trying to find a
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solution.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

OK

Regards,
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Please issue ticket as stated below for Monday 15th. Thanks

Sent from my iPhone

On Apr 11, 2019, at 3:44 PM, Natalia Molotkova <} G- ot

Yes,

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and awvailability are
subject to change.

* Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $268,00 (add collect, exchange),
* Ticket is non-refundable, EUR35.00 change penalty applies plus difference in fare
*+ Mon, 15 Apr - Aeroflot 106 - Economy - 12h 15m

Departing: Moscow Sheremetyvevo Airport (SVO) at 12:00 pm
Arriving: Los Angeles Intl Airport, (LAX) at 2:15 pm

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.
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Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager
Hours: Mon through Friday SAM-330PM EST

Sorry! Can we do Thai same flight on Monday April 157

Sent from my iPhone

On Apr 11, 2019, at 2:57 PM, Natalia Molotkova <_> wrote:

She can fly direct to LA,

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are
subject to change.

« Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $268.00 (add collect, exchange).

* Ticket is non-refundable, EUR35.00 change penalty applies plus difference in fare
+ Tue, 16 Apr - Aeroflot 106 - Economy - 12h 15m

Departing: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport (SVO) at 1:00 pm

Arriving: Los Angeles Intl Airport, (LAX]) at 2:15 pm

Please reply to this email and provide yvour authorization to proceed.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-330PM EST
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OK, let me have a look.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

We need to change _ ticket on Tuesday, April 16 from Moscow to Los Angeles. What is
best can she go from Moscow to Los Angeles or does she have to make a stop in New York?

Sent from my iPhone

Begin forwarded message:

From: NN I -
Date: April 11, 2019 at 2:42:18 PM EDT
To: Lesley Groff <lesley.jee@gmail.com=

Subject: Re; Jeffrey Epstein -do you need to change your ticket??!!
Repiy-To: I NI - —

Hello dear Leslay!

Yes, | need to change it to New York from Los Angeles or from Los Angeles to Moscow if
possible

Thank you so much!

weteepr, 11 anpena 2019 r., 5:33 -0700 ot Lesley Groff _:v'.

Hello - ..please do let me know as soon as possible if you need to change your ticket to
fly to Los Angeles on April 15th instead of New York. Thank you, Lesley

Thank you!

Ornpasnedo K3 MmoBunsHol Moyt Mail. Ru
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BockpeceHbe, 10 mapra 2019 r., 12:42 -0400 ot Lesley Groff <_>.

Hello - Here is your ticket to go to Moscow tomorrow night! Return on April 15, Please
check in to your flight tonight and secure your seat. Please also double check the ticket and confirm
receipt! Thanks, Lesley

FLIGHTS| HOTELS | CARS| CRUISES
RECORD LOCATOR: |||l

YOUR TRIP DETAILS

DO NOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL. This message was sent from a notification only address that
cannot accept incoming messages. If you have any questions, please contact Centurion Travel

service at -

If airline tickets are purchased for this Hinerary:
Airline Baggage Fee/Rules may apply and can be accessed by visiting:

https.{imyamexiravel com/baggage

Other Information
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« CITIZENS OF UNITED STATES MUST CARRY A VALID PASSPORT

Other Information

+ CITIZENS OF UNITED STATES- 6 MONTHS AFTER STAY

New York to Moscow

FLIGHT SU 103

DEPARTING

Mon, Mar 11 2019, 08:10 PM
MNew York
John F Kennedy International (JFK)

ARRIVING

Tue, Mar 12 2019, 12:25 PM
Moscow
Sheremetyevo (SVO)

Aeroflot

Operated By Aerofiot

Mon-stop

Duration:9 Hrs 15 Mins

Departure Terminal:Terminal 1

Arrival Terminal:Terminal D - Domestic/Intl
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FLIGHT INFORMATION

C Economy Class

Airbus Industrie A330-300
Meals: Dinner Snack
Baggage: 1PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

Aeroflot: -

Moscow to New York

FLIGHT sSU 102

DEPARTING

Mon, Apr 15 2019, 0215 PM
Moscow
Sheremetyevo {(SVO)

ARRIVING

Man, Apr 15 2019, 05:30 PM
MNew York

John F Kennedy International (JFK)

Aeroflot

Operated By Aerofiot

Mon-stop
Duration:10 Hrs 15 Mins

Departure Terminal:Terminal D - Domestic/intl

Arrival Terminal:Terminal 1
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FLIGHT INFORMATION

M Economy Class
Boeing 777-300Er
Meals: Lunch

Baggage: 1PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

Aerofiot: || R

TRAVELLER INFORMATION

NEED EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE ON YOUR TRIP? CALL THE GLOBAL ASSIST
HOTLINE

When you travel more than 100 miles from home, you have 24/7 medical. legal, financial or
other select emergency coordination and assistance services, including medical and legal
referrals, PP# XOOOOOOOCE, cash wires and more. Card Members may be responsible for
the costs charged by third-party service providers.

1-800-333-AMEX (toll-free) 1-T15-343-7977 (direct-dial collect).

Manage Your Trip

View and manage your Trip by logging onto American Express Travel
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Entry and Exit Information for Travel

Armerican Express recommends that you periodically review www Visacentral com for the
most up fo date and accurate entry/exit requirements for your travel destination. Due to
frequent changes, American Express cannot guarantee the accuracy of the information
provided and expressly disclaims any liability for any inaceurate or incomplete information
contained on that site.

You may receive customer service emails even if you have requested not to receive email
marketing offers from American Express. For details about our e-mail practices, please
review the American Express Privacy Statement at www.americanexpress com/privacy

See aftached itinerary PDF or link for full terms and conditions.

PDE itinerary attachment;

If you are unable to view the PDF attachment, ensure you have Adobe Acrobat Reader.
Refer to website below fo download and install this free software.

http e adobe com/products/acrobat/readstep . html

Thank you for choosing American Express Centurion Travel Service and have a pleasant
frip.

Please be advised that certain mandatory hotel-imposed charges, including, but not limited
to, daily resort or facility fees, may be applicable to your stay and payable to the hotel
operator at check-out from the property. You may wish to inguire with the hotel before your
trip regarding the existence and amount of such charges.

Liability Staterment. American Express Travel Related Services Company, Inc. and its
parent, subsidiaries, affiliates and representatives (collectively, "Amex") act as an agent for
travel suppliers and you understand and agree that Amex shall not be liable for any loss,
injury, expense or damage to persons or property resulting, directly or indirectly, from (1) the
acts of omissions of travel suppliers, including but not limited to delays, overbooking's,
cancellation of services, cessation of operations, accidents or failures of equipment, or
changes in fares, itineraries or schedules; or (2) acts of God, fires, earthquakes, floods,
climatic aberrations, acts of governmental authorities, civil unrest, strikes, riots, theft,
disease, accidents or failures related to the public internet, telecommunications lines or
facilities, or third party technology systems, or any other cause beyond the control of Amex.

Intermediary Disclosure. Amex assists you in finding travel suppliers and making
arrangements that meet your individual needs. We consider various factors in identifying
travel suppliers to you and recommending specific itineraries. In this role, we are acting as
an independent third party and not as a fiduciary. We want you to be aware that certain
suppliers pay us commissions as well as incentives for reaching sales targets or other goals,
and from time to time may also provide incentives to our travel counselors. Certain
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suppliers may also provide compensation to us for various marketing and administrative
services that we perform for them, such as granting them access to our marketing channels,
participating in marketing programs and supporting technology initiatives. In addition, we
receive compensation from suppliers when customers use the American Express Card or
other American Express products to pay for supplier products and services. From time to
time we may enter into other business relationships with suppliers and these arrangements,
including levels and types of compensation and incentives we receive, are subject to change.
In identifying suppliers and recommending itineraries, we may consider a number of factors,
including supplier availability and your preferences. The relationships we have with
suppliers may also influence the suppliers we identify and the itineraries we recommend.

California State Seller of Travel Registration Number; 1022318. Washington State Seller of
Travel Registration Number; UBI#500468694 . lowa: TA# 669 Registered lowa Travel

Agency.

Privacy Statesnent | Vieit the Certurion Card welsite

To learn more about @-mail securty of report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at amencanerprass com/phishing.

© 2015 American Express. All rights resarved ; —
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express |
and you acknowladge that American Express is in no way responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the .
only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is against the service provider |
and not against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges andlor fees you authorize. We
reserve the right to note profile and preference data for servicing purposes.

g
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She can fly direct to LA,

Your response 1s required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are

subject to change.

» Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $268.00 (add collect, exchange).

* Ticket is non-refundable, EUR35.00 change penalty applies plus difference in fare

+ Tue, 16 Apr - Aeroflot 106 - Economy - 12h 15m
Departing: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport (SVO) at 1:00 pm
Arriving: Los Angeles Intl Airport, (LAX) at 2:15 pm

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

OK, let me have a look.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Man through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

We need to change - ticket on Tuesday, April 16 from Moscow to Los Angeles. What is
best can she go from Moscow to Los Angeles or does she have to make a stop in New York?

Sent from my iPhone

Begin forwarded message:
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From: [N I

Date: April 11, 2019 at 2:42:18 PM EDT
To: Lesley Groff <lesley. jee@gmail.com=

Subject: Re: stein -do you need to change your ticket??!!
ReplyTo I

Hello dear Lesley!
Yes, | need to change it to New York from Los Angeles or from Los Angeles to Moscow if possible

Thank you so much!

yeTeepr, 11 anpens 2019 r., 5:33 -0700 or Lesley Groff <\ NN :

Hello -..please do let me know as soon as possible if you need to change your ticket to
fly to Los Angeles on April 15th instead of New York. Thank you, Lesley

on Mar 10, 2019, at 1:27 P, [ I - -

Thank you!

OrnpaeneHo W3 MoSuNeHOR MNoYTel Mail Ru

BockpeceHbe, 10 mapTta 2019 r. 12:42 -0400 oT Lesley Groff _}.

Hello _ Here is your ticket to go to Moscow tomomow night! Return on April 15. Please check
in to your flight tonight and secure your seat. Please also double check the ticket and confirm receipt!
Thanks, Lesley

FLIGHTS | HOTELS | CARS| CRUISES
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ReECORD LOCATOR: | I

YOUR TRIP DETAILS

DO NOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL. This message was sent from a notification only address that
cannot accept incoming messages. If you have any guestions, please contact Centurion Travel

service at 1- |

If airline tickets are purchased for this itinerary:
Airline Baggage Fee/Rules may apply and can be accessed by visiting:
https./imyamextravel.com/baggage

Other Information

« CITIZENS OF UNITED STATES MUST CARRY A VALID PASSPORT

Other Information

« CITIZENS OF UNITED STATES- 6 MONTHS AFTER STAY

New York to Moscow

FLIGHT SU 103
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DEPARTING

Mon, Mar 11 2019, 08:10 PM
MNew York
John F Kennedy International (JFK)

ARRIVING

Tue, Mar 12 2019, 12:25 PM
Moscow
Sheremetyevo (SWVO)

Aeroflot

Owparated By Asrofiot

Mon-stop

Duration:9 Hrs 15 Mins

Departure Terminal:Terminal 1

Arrival Terminal:Terminal D - Domestic/Intl

FLIGHT INFORMATION

Q Economy Class

Airbus Industrie A330-300
Meals: Dinner Snack
Baggage: 1PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

Aeroflot: -

Moscow to New York

FLIGHT SU 102
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DEPARTING

Mon, Apr 15 2019, 02:15 PM
Moscow

Sheremetyevo (SVO)

ARRIVING

Maon, Apr 15 2019, 05:30 PM
Mew York
John F Kennedy International (JFK)

Aeroflot

Owparated By Asrofiot

Mon-stop
Duration: 10 Hrs 15 Mins

Departure Terminal:Terminal O - Domestic/int|

Arrival Terminal:Terminal 1

FLIGHT INFORMATION

N Economy Class
Boeing 777-300Er
Meals: Lunch

Baggage: 1PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

Aeroflot: -

TRAVELLER INFORMATION
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NEED EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE ON YOUR TRIP? CALL THE GLOBAL ASSIST
HOTLINE

When you travel more than 100 miles from home, you have 24/7 medical, legal, financial or
other select emergency coordination and assistance services, including medical and legal
referrals, PP# XO00000000, cash wires and more. Card Members may be responsible for
the costs charged by third-party service providers.

1-800-333-AMEX (toll-free) 1-715-343-7977 (direct-dial collect).

Manage Your Trip

View and manage your Trip by logging onto American Express Travel.

Entry and Exit Information for Travel

American Express recommends that you periodically review www . Visacentral.com for the
most up to date and accurate entry/exit requirements for your travel destination. Due to
frequent changes, American Express cannot guarantee the accuracy of the information
provided and expressly disclaims any liability for any inaccurate or incomplete information
contained on that site.

You may receive custormer service emails even if you have requested not to receive email
marketing offers from American Express. For details about our e-mail practices, please
review the American Express Privacy Statement at www americanexpress. comi/privacy

See attached itinerary PDF or link for full terms and conditions.
PDF itinerary attachment:
If you are unable to view the PDF attachment, ensure you have Adobe Acrobat Reader.

Refer to website below to download and install this free software.

http(fwww adobe com/productsiacrobat/readstep himi

Thank you for choosing American Express Centurion Travel Service and have a pleasant

trip.
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Please be advised that certain mandatory hotel-imposed charges, inciuding, but not limited
to, daily resort ar facility fees, may be applicable to your stay and payable to the hotel
operator at check-out from the property. You may wish to inguire with the hotel before your
trip regarding the existence and amount of such charges.

Liability Statement. American Express Travel Related Services Company, Inc. and its
parent, subsidiaries, affiliates and representatives (collectively, "Amex") act as an agent for
travel suppliers and you understand and agree that Amex shall not be liable for any loss,
injury, expense or damage to persons or property resulting, directly or indirectly, from (1) the
acts of omissions of travel suppliers, including but not limited to delays, overbooking's,
cancellation of services, cessation of operations, accidents or failures of equipment, or
changes in fares, itineraries or schedules; or {2) acts of God, fires, earthquakes, floods,
climatic aberrations, acts of governmental authorities, civil unrest, strikes, riots, theft,
disease, accidents or failures related to the public internet, telecommunications lines or
facilities, or third party technology systems, or any other cause beyond the control of Amex.

Intermediary Disclosure. Amex assists you in finding travel suppliers and making
arrangements that meet your individual needs. We consider various factors in identifying
fravel suppliers to you and recommending specific itineraries. In this role, we are acting as
an independent third party and not as a fiduciary. We want you to be aware that certain
suppliers pay us commissions as well as incentives for reaching sales targets or other goals,
and from time to time may also provide incentives to our travel counselors. Certain
suppliers may also provide compensation to us for various marketing and administrative
services that we perform for them, such as granting them access to our marketing channels,
participating in marketing programs and supporting technology initiatives. In addition, we
receive compensation from suppliers when customers use the American Express Card or
other American Express products to pay for supplier products and services. From time to
time we may enter into other business relationships with suppliers and these arrangements,
including levels and types of compensation and incentives we receive, are subject ta change.
In identifying suppliers and recommending itineraries, we may consider a number of factors,
including supplier availability and your preferences. The relationships we have with
suppliers may also influence the suppliers we identify and the itineraries we recommend.

California State Seller of Travel Registration Number: 1022318. Washington State Seller of

Travel Registration Nurmber; UB#600469694 . lowa: TA# 669 Registered lowa Travel
Agency.
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vacy statemnent | Visit the Centunon Card website
To leam more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at americansxpress com/ph
€ 2015 American Express, All rights reserved
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and ‘:
you acknowledge that American EXpress 18 in no way responsibhe of llable for the actions of the service provider and thie only
remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is against the service provider and not ‘<
against Amencan Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. Wa resarve the
right to note profile and preference data for servicing purposes.

Yes.

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject
to change.

* Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $268.00 (add collect, exchange).
+ Ticket is non-refundable, EUR35.00 change penalty applies plus difference in fare
+ Mon, 15 Apr - Aeroflot 106 - Economy - 12h 15m

Departing: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport (SVO) at 12:00 pm
Arriving: Los Angeles Intl Airport, (LAX) at 2:15 pm

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager
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Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Sorry! Can we do Thai same flight on Monday April 157

Sent from my iPhone

On Apr 11, 2019, at 2:57 PM, Natalia Molotkova <} G- ot

She can fly direct to LA,

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are
subject to change.

* Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $268.00 (add collect, exchange).

* Ticket is non-refundable, EUR35.00 change penalty applies plus difference in fare
* Tue, 16 Apr - Aeroflot 106 - Economy - 12h 15m

Departing: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport (SVO) at 1:00 pm

Arriving: Los Angeles Intl Airport, (LAX) at 2:15 pm

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

OK, let me have a look.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager

EFTA_R1_01105759
EFTA02283745



Hours: Man through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

We need to change - ticket on Tuesday, April 16 from Moscow to Los Angeles. What is
best can she go from Moscow to Los Angeles or does she have to make a stop in New York?

Sent from my iPhone

Begin forwarded message:

From:

Date: April 11, 201 -42-18 PM EDT
To: Lesley Groff gmail.com>
Subject:

: stein - e ge your ticket??!!
Reply-To: >

Hello dear Lesley!
Yes, | need to change it to New York from Los Angeles or from Los Angeles to Moscow if possible

Thank you so much!

vetsepr, 11 anpens 2019 r., 5:33 -0700 ot Lesley Groff «:_:

Hello ..please do let me know as soon as possible if you need to change your ticket to
fly to Los Angeles on April 15th instead of New York. Thank you, Lesley

Thank youl

OrnpaaneHo na MobuneHoR Moyt Mail Ru

gockpecedse, 10 mapta 2019 r., 12:42 -0400 o7 Lesley Groff -ﬁ_:-:

Hello _ Here is your ticket to go to Moscow tomomow night! Return on April 15. Please check
in to your flight tonight and secure your seat. Please also double check the ticket and confirm receipt!
Thanks, Lesley

FLIGHTS | HOTELS | CARS| CRUISES

EFTA_R1_01105760
EFTA02283746



RECORD LOCATOR: [ G

YOUR TRIP DETAILS

DO NOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL. This message was sent from a notification only address that
cannot accept incoming messages. If you have any questions, please contact Centurion Travel
Service at 1

If airline tickets are purchased for this itinerary:
Airline Baggage Fee/Rules may apply and can be accessad by visiting:
hitps://myamextravel com/baggage

Other Information

+ CITIZENS OF UNITED STATES MUST CARRY A VALID PASSPORT

Other Information

« CITIZENS OF UNITED STATES- 6 MONTHS AFTER STAY
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New York to Moscow

FLIGHT SU 103

DEPARTING

Mon, Mar 11 2019, 08:10 PM
Mew York
John F Kennedy International (JFK})

ARRIVING

Tue, Mar 12 2019, 12:25 PM
Moscow
Sheremetyevo (SVO)

Aeroflot

Oparated By Asroflot

Non-stop

Duration:9 Hrs 15 Mins

Departure Terminal:Terminal 1

Arrival Terminal:Terminal D - Domestic/Intl

FLIGHT INFORMATION

Q Economy Class

Airbus Industrie A330-300
Meals: Dinner Snack
Baggage: 1PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION
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aerofiot: [ N

Moscow to New York

FLIGHT SU 102

DEPARTING

Mon, Apr 15 2019, 02:15 PM
Moscow
Sheremetyevo (SVO)

ARRIVING

Mon, Apr 15 2019, 05:30 PM
Mew York
John F Kennedy International (JFK})

Aeroflot

Oparated By Asroflot

Mon-stop
Duration: 10 Hrs 15 Mins
Departure Terminal:Terminal D - Domestic/Intl

Arrival Terminal:Terminal 1

FLIGHT INFORMATION

M Economy Class
Boeing 777-300Er
Meals: Lunch

Baggage: 1PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION
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Aaroflot: -

TRAVELLER INFORMATION

MEED EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE ON YOUR TRIP? CALL THE GLOBAL ASSIST
HOTLINE

When you travel more than 100 miles from home, you have 24/T medical, legal, financial or
other select emergency coordination and assistance services, including medical and legal
referrals, PP# XOOO00000CKE, cash wires and more. Card Members may be responsible for
the costs charged by third-party service providers.

1-800-323-AMEX (toll-free) 1-715-343-7977 (direct-dial collect).

Manage Your Trip

View and manage your Trip by logging onto American Express Travel.

Entry and Exit Information for Travel

American Express recommends that you periodically review www.Visacentral.com for the
most up to date and accurate entry/exit requirements for your travel destination. Due to

frequent changes, American Express cannot guarantee the accuracy of the information
provided and expressly disclaims any liability for any inaccurate or incomplete information
contained on that site.

You may receive customer service emails even if you have requested not to receive email
marketing offers from American Express. For details about our e-mail practices, please
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review the American Express Privacy Statement at www americanexpress com/privacy

See attached itinerary PDF or link for full terms and conditions.

PDF itinerary attachment:
If you are unable to view the PDF attachment, ensure you have Adobe Acrobat Reader.
Refer to website below to download and install this free software.

Thank you for choosing American Express Centurion Travel Service and have a pleasant
trip.

Please be advised that certain mandatory hotel-imposed charges, inciuding, but not limited
to, daily resort or facility fees, may be applicable to your stay and payable to the hotel
aperator at check-out from the property. You may wish to inguire with the hotel before your
trip regarding the existence and amount of such charges.

Liability Staternent. American Express Travel Related Services Company, Inc. and its
parent, subsidiaries, affiliates and representatives (collectively, "Amex”) act as an agent for
travel suppliers and you understand and agree that Amex shall not be liable for any loss,
injury, expense or damage to persons or property resulting, directly or indirectly, from (1) the
acts of omissions of travel suppliers, including but not limited to delays, overbooking's,
cancellation of services, cessation of operations, accidents or failures of equipment, or
changes in fares, itineraries or schedules; or (2) acts of God, fires, earthquakes, floods,
climatic aberrations, acts of governmental authorities, civil unrest, strikes, riots, theft,
disease, accidents or failures related to the public internet, telecommunications lines or
facilities, or third party technology systemns, or any other cause beyond the control of Amex.

Intermediary Disclosure. Amex assists you in finding travel suppliers and making
arrangements that meat your individual needs. We consider various factors in identifying
travel suppliers to you and recommending specific itineraries. In this role, we are acling as
an independent third party and not as a fiduciary. We want you to be aware that certain
suppliers pay us commissions as well as incentives for reaching sales targets or other goals,
and from time to time may also provide incentives to our travel counselors. Certain
suppliers may also provide compensation to us for various marketing and administrative
services that we perform for them, such as granting them access to our marketing channels,
participating in marketing programs and supporting fechnology initiatives. In addition, we
receive compensation from suppliers when customers use the American Express Card or
other American Express products to pay for supplier products and services. From time to
time we may enter into other business relationships with suppliers and these arrangements,
including levels and types of compensation and incentives we receive, are subject fo change.
In identifying suppliers and recommending itineraries, we may consider a number of factors,
including supplier availability and your preferences. The relationships we have with
suppliers may also influence the suppliers we identify and the itineraries we recommend.
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California State Seller of Travel Registration Number: 1022318, Washington State Seller of
Travel Registration Number; UBI#600469694 . lowa: TA# 669 Registered lowa Travel
Agency

To leamn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at americanexpress com/phishing.

£ 2015 American Express, All rights reserved s =

American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and '\_\ /"J

you acknowledge that American Express is inno way responsible or llable for the actions of the sarvice provider and the anly Y .

remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is against the service provider and not N

against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you autherize. We reserve the |« \.\ o
|

#

right to note profile and preference data for servicing purposes. %

She can fly direct to LA.

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject
to change.

» Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $268.00 (add collect, exchange).
* Ticket is non-refundable, EUR35.00 change penalty applies plus difference in fare

+ Tue, 16 Apr - Aeroflot 106 - Economy - 12h 15m
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Departing: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport (SVO) at 1:00 pm
Arriving: Los Angeles Intl Aurport, (LAX) at 2:15 pm

Please reply to this email and provide yvour authorization to proceed.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

OK, let me have a look.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

We need to change _ ticket on Tuesday, April 16 from Moscow to Los Angeles. What is
best can she go from Moscow to Los Angeles or does she have to make a stop in New York?

Sent from my iPhone

Begin forwarded message:

From:
Date: April 11, 2019

To: Lesiey Grof J
Subject: Re: Je rei I:stem -do inu need to change your ticket?7?!!
- <

Reply-To:

Hello dear Lesley!

Yes, | need to change it to New York from Los Angeles or from Los Angeles to Moscow if possible

Thank you so much!
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yeteepr, 11 anpensa 2019 r., 5:33 -0700 ot Lesley Groff _:*:

Hello [l ..piease do let me know as soon as possible if you need to change your ticket to
fly to Los Angeles on April 15th instead of New York. Thank you, Lesley

on Mar 10, 2019, at 1:27 P, | N I < - «rote:

Thank you!

Ornpasnedo u3 mobunsHoi MNoyte Mail. Ru

BockpeceHse, 10 mapra 2019 r., 12:42 -0400 ot Lesley Groff <_?'

Hello - Here is your ticket to go to Moscow tomorrow night! Return on April 15. Please check
in to your flight tonight and secure your seal. Please also double check the ticket and confirm receipt!
Thanks, Lesley

FLIGHTS| HOTELS| CARS| CRUISES
RECORD LOCATOR: VYQIXU

YOUR TRIP DETAILS

DO NOT REPLY TO THIS EMAIL. This message was sent from a notification only address that
cannot accept incoming messages. If you have any questions, please contact Centurion Travel
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Service at 1_.

If airline tickets are purchased for this itinerary:
Airline Baggage Fee/Rules may apply and can be accessed by visiting:
hitps://myamextravel com/baggage

Other Information

+ CITIZENS OF UNMITED STATES MUST CARRY A VALID PASSPORT

Other Information

+ CITIZENS OF UNITED STATES- 6 MONTHS AFTER STAY

New York to Moscow

FLIGHT sU 103

DEPARTING

Man, Mar 11 2018, 08:10 PM
MNew York
John F Kennedy Intemational (JFK)

ARRIVING

Tue, Mar 12 2019, 12:25 PM
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Moscow
Sheremetyevo (SVO)

Aeroflot

Operated By Ascaflat

Mon-stop

Duration:9 Hrs 15 Mins

Departure Terminal: Terminal 1

Arrival Terminal:Terminal D - Domestic/Intl

FLIGHT INFORMATION

& Economy Class

Airbus Industrie A330-300
Meaals: Dinner Snack
Baggage: 1PC per adult

FLIGHT CONFIRMATION

Aerofiot: -

Moscow to New York

FLIGHT SU 102

DEPARTING

Mon, Apr 15 2019, 0215 PM
Moscow
Sheremetyevo (SVO)

ARRIVING

Mon, Apr 15 2019, 05:30 PM
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Mew York

John F Kennedy Intemational (JFK)

Aeroflot

Operated By Ascaflat

Mon-stop

Duration:10 Hrs 15 Mins

Departure Terminal:Terminal D - Domestic/Intl
Arrival Terminal:Terminal 1

FLIGHT INFORMATION

M Economy Class
Boeing 77 7-300Er
Meals: Lunch

Baggage: 1PC per adult

FLIGHT COMFIRMATION

Aeroflot: -

TRAVELLER INFORMATION

NEED EMERGENCY ASSISTANCE ON YOUR TRIP? CALL THE GLOBAL ASSIST
HOTLINE

When you travel more than 100 miles from home, you have 24/T medical, legal, financial or
other select emergency coordination and assistance services, including medical and legal
referrals, PP# XOO000000CKE, cash wires and more. Card Members may be responsible for
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the costs charged by third-party service providers,

1-800-333-AMEX (icll-free) 1-715-343-7977 (direct-dial collect).

View and manage your Trip by logging onto Amernican Express Travel,

Entry and Exit Information for Travel

American Express recommends that you periodically review www \isacentral.com for the
meost up to date and accurate entryf/exit requirements for your travel destination. Due to
frequent changes, American Express cannot guarantee the accuracy of the information
provided and expressly disclaims any liability for any inaccurate or incomplete information
contained on that site.

You may receive customer service emails even if you have requested not to receive email
marketing offers from American Express, For details about our e-mail practices, please
review the American Express Privacy Statement at www.americanexpress.comiprivacy

See attached itinerary PDF or link for full terms and conditions.

PDF itinerary attachment;
If you are unable to view the PDF attachment, ensure you have Adobe Acrobat Reader,
Refer to website below to download and install this free software.

http:/f'www adobe com/prod r tiread _himl

Thank you for choosing American Express Centurion Travel Service and have a pleasant
trip.

Please be advised that certain mandatory hotel-imposed charges, including, but not limited
to, daily resort or facility fees, may be applicable to your stay and payable to the hotel
operator at check-out from the properly. You may wish to inquire with the hotel before your
trip regarding the existence and amount of such charges.

Liability Statement. American Express Travel Related Services Company, Inc. and its
parent, subsidiaries, affiliates and representatives (collectively, "Amex") act as an agent for
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travel suppliers and you understand and agree that Amex shall not be liable for any loss,
injury, expense or damage fo persons or property resulting, directly or indirectly, from (1) the
acts of omissions of travel suppliers, including but not limited to delays, overbooking's,
cancellation of services, cessation of operations, accidents or failures of equipment, or
changes in fares, itineraries or schedules; or (2) acts of God, fires, earthquakes, floods,
climatic aberrations, acts of governmental authorities, civil unrest, strikes, riots, theft,
disease, accidents or failures related to the public internet, telecommunications lines or
facilities, or third party technology systems, or any other cause bevond the control of Amex.

Intermediary Disclosure. Amex assists you in finding travel suppliers and making
arrangements that meet your individual needs. We consider various factors in identifying
travel suppliers to you and recommending specific itineraries, In this role, we are acting as
an independent third party and not as a fiduciary. We want you to be aware that certain
suppliers pay us commissions as well as incentives for reaching sales targets or other goals,
and from time to time may also provide incentives to our travel counselors, Certain
suppliers may also provide compensation to us for various marketing and administrative
services that we perform for them. such as granting them access to our marketing channels,
participating in marketing programs and supperting technology initiatives. In addition, we
receive compensation from suppliers when customers use the American Express Carnd or
other American Express products to pay for supplier products and services. From time to
time we may enter into other business relationships with suppliers and these arrangements,
including levels and types of compensation and incentives we receive, are subject to change.
In identifying suppliers and recommending itineraries, we may consider a number of factors,
including supplier availability and vour preferences. The relationships we have with
suppliers may also influence the suppliers we identify and the itineraries we recommend.

California State Seller of Travel Reqistration Number: 1022318, Washington State Seller of
Travel Registration Number; UBI#G00469694. lowa: TA# 669 Registerad lowa Travel

Agency.
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FPriviacy Statemant | Wisit the Centurian Cand webs it
Ta learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us af americanesprass com/phishing.

D 2015 American Express. All rights resenved
American Express uses Jrd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and

you acknowledge that American Express is in no way responsible or iable for the actions of the service provider and the only
remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is against the service provider and not
against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the
right to note profile and preference data for servicing purposes.
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